Quitclein Dood

This Quitclaim Deed made Nov. 5, 2002, by Faith M. Vaughan ("Transferor") P. O. Box 951 Callente, NV 89008

to

Pamela M. Barlow ("Transferee") 544 Madge Lane Las Vegas, NV 89110

Transferor, in consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, remises, releases, and forever quitelaims to Transferee all of the Interest of Transferor, if any, in an to that real property located in the County of Lincoln County, and State of Nevada, and more certainly described as follows: The South half (\$1/2) of the Northwest quarter(NW1/4) of U.S. Government Lot number (9) in section 2, Township 4 North, Range 67 East, M.D.B. & M..

To have and to hold, all and singular the described property, together with the tenements, hereditaments, and appurtenances belonging to such property, or in anywise appertaining, and the rents, issues, and profits of such property to Transferee, and Transferee's heirs and assigns forever.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Transferor has executed this Quitchim Doed on the date first above written.

Faith M. Vaughen

Acknowledgment

Pers 1 af 7

168 mg 205

State of Missada)

County of Luncoln)

On this 10-1-7, 2002, before me personally appeared Facting M. Voluntian, to me know to be the person described in and who executed the foregoing Quitclaid Deed and acknowledged to me that the executed the same as her free act and deed.

COUNTY OF LIBOUR DENSE C. CAFE

Noting Public Cafe

900r 168 mgr 206

| • | |
|---|--|
| • | |
| | |
| | |
| | المهدا المتعادي المناسب المستعددات |
| State of Nevada | |
| Declaration of Value | |
| 1. Assessor Percel Number(s) a) <u>(o - O41 - 3 3 }</u> b) c) | |
| d) | FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY |
| | Single Family Res. Document / Instrument # 11908(o |
| e) 🔲 Apartment Building f) 🔲 | 2-4 Plex Commercial And'1 Mobile Home Notes: Lo Y Page: 205 - 206 Page: 18 200 2 Notes: |
| Taxable Value | |
| Real Property Transfer Tax Due: 4. If Exemption Chainsel: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.0 b. Explain Reason for Exemption: | · |
| WExemption Claimed: Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.0 | · |
| 4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.0 b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Seller (Gentor) Thyur (Grascot), declarer at that the information provided in correct to the test of their information provided provided in the best of their information provided better, Europeanors, the parties specially of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 ½% per month. Fur additional amount owned. | NATECH 40 Child Ad acts awake penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 275.060 and NRS 375.128, not and belief, not can be supported by determinantian if called upon to substantian the said-lowages of any stammed exemplays, or other descrimantians of additional fact due, represents to stance to NRS 375.038, the Buyer and Selfer shall be jointly and severally liable for any |
| 4. If Execution Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.0 b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The ordersigned Seller (Genton) Physic (Genton), declares at the information provided in correct to the best of their information forces for the information forces for the first parties agree that the public of 10% of the fix due plus interest at 1 10% per month. For additional amounts owned. Signature | ACT (COLD + COLD) AND COLD AND |
| 4. If Execution Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.0 b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Selley (Gentor) Thyer (Grescot), declarer at that the information provided in correct to the test of the information provided better, Europeanov, the parties due that information provided better, Europeanov, the parties due the panalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 ½% per month. Fur odditional amount owned. | ACTION 40 Chilch Ad acts awaker pensity of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.026, not and belief, and can be supported by determinant in allowages of any charmed exemplion, or other interminant or of additional fix due, ray small in a receive to NRS 375.036, the Buyer and Selfer shall be jointly and severally liable for may Capacity Capacity |
| 4. If Execution Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.0 b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Internet: Percentage being transferred: The endersigned Selley (Genetal) Reper (Genetal), declares a that the internetion provided in correct the best of their information ferroided bestin. Furthermore, the parties agree that do parally of 10% of the ax due plus interest at 1 ½½ per month. Fur additional amount owned. Signature Signature SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATIO | And action related penalty of perjury, pursuant to NR\$ 375.060 and NR\$ 375.128, and action related penalty of perjury, pursuant to NR\$ 375.060 and NR\$ 375.128, and all delices, and can be supported by decembration at called upon to subtenue the can all delices of additional tax due, may small in a manage to NB\$ 375.038, the Buyer and Selfer shall be jointly and arrestally liable for any Capacity Capacity DN BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Print Nature COMP to M. TOGICLE |
| 4. If Exercision Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.0 b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Internet: Percentage being transferred: The endersigned Selley (Genetor) Buyer (Genetor), declares at that the information provided in correct to the best of their information information provided bertin. Furthermore, the parties after that disputally of 10% of the fix due plus interest at 1 5/% per month. Fur middlenal amount owned. Signature SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATIO Print Name CASA VQuehar | Address SAN TOCAS ON TOCAS Address SAN TOCAS ON |
| 4. If Execution Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.0 b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Internet: Percentage being transferred: The endersigned Selley (Genetal) Reper (Genetal), declares a that the internetion provided in correct the best of their information ferroided bestin. Furthermore, the parties agree that do parally of 10% of the ax due plus interest at 1 ½½ per month. Fur additional amount owned. Signature Signature SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATIO | And action related penalty of perjury, pursuant to NR\$ 375.060 and NR\$ 375.128, and action related penalty of perjury, pursuant to NR\$ 375.060 and NR\$ 375.128, and all delices, and can be supported by decembration at called upon to subtenue the can all delices of additional tax due, may small in a manage to NB\$ 375.038, the Buyer and Selfer shall be jointly and arrestally liable for any Capacity Capacity DN BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Print Nature COMP to M. TOGICLE |
| 4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.0 b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Selley (Gentor) Buyer (Grance), declarer as that the information provided better, Europeaner, the parties types that dispensity of 10% of the Ext due plus interest at 1 10% per month. For additional amount owned. Signature Signature SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATIO Print Nance FOLTA M YOU Short Address POLTA M YOU Short City CGUCOLE State NV Zip 89008 | Address SAN MODEL W STATES INFORMATION Print Name Range la March 19 March |
| 4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.0 b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Selley (Gentor) Buyer (Grance), declarer as that the information provided better, Europeaner, the parties types that dispensity of 10% of the Ext due plus interest at 1 10% per month. For additional amount owned. Signature Signature SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATIO Print Nance FOLTA M YOU Short Address POLTA M YOU Short City CGUCOLE State NV Zip 89008 | Address Sylventers of March State Control of State Sylventers of Miss 275.000 and Miss 375.120, and adjusted on the supported by determination at called upon to substantiate the anilowages of any charmed extension, or other determination of additional tax, to, may small in a state to Miss 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Capacity BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Print Nature Capacity Address Sylventers of Miss Sylventers of State Sylventers of Sylvent |